

Item	Component	Cost/Item	Quantity	Total Unit Price	Delivery	Tax (10% default)	Total Cost
Greenhouse Foundation	Galvanized Steel, 1-5/8" diam, 17-gauge	37.16	4	148.64	79	14.86	242.5
	Baseboards - 2" x 6" x 12 ft	12.97	16	207.52	61	20.75	289.27
	Post Pounder	27.5	1	27.5	0	2.75	30.25
	Post Driver Cap	30	1	30	15	3	48
	DY-20 Hoop Bender	1	1	64.79	20.4	6.48	91.67
	Concrete work	1	1	480		48	528
Tools	Reciprocating saw blade	18.97	2	37.94	0	3.79	41.73
	Cobalt drill bits	6.47	3	19.41	0	1.94	21.35
	Marking Spray	5.27	1	5.27	0	0.53	5.8
Framing and Insulation	Galvanized Steel, 1-3/8" diam, 17-gauge	11.31	75	848.25	0	84.83	933.08
	Insulation 6mil	245.7	2	491.4	55.98	32.39	579.77
	2x4 8'	5.37	30	161.1	79	16.11	256.21
	2x4 10'	6.77	4	27.08	0	2.71	29.79
	Polycarbonate sheets - 4' x 8'	50.95	7	365.65	0	35.67	392.32
	Wiggle Wire and channel	2	164	328	20	32.8	380.8
	Parachute cord, 1000'	39	1	39	13.5		52.5
	Silicone sealant, 9.8 oz	6.24	2	12.48		1.25	13.73
Frame Connections	Flat brace bands	0.42	24	10.08	0	1.01	11.09
	Perlin Clamp	2.48	39	96.72	0	9.67	106.39
	T-Clamp	1.45	10	14.5	0	1.45	15.95
	Line rail clamp	1.9	6	11.4	0	1.14	12.54
	Aluminum Dome post caps	0.54	6	3.24	0	0.32	3.56
	Standard fence bracket	1.16	32	37.12	13.03	3.71	53.86
	steel rail end cups (hinges)	1.23	20	24.6	15.73	2.46	42.79
	Steel u-bolts	1	72	72		7.2	79.2
	Gate corners	4.23	8	33.84	0	3.38	37.22
	Galvanized Deck Screws, pkg 10	12.31	4	49.24	10.74	4.92	64.9
	Bolts		120	8.85	0	0.89	9.74
	Steel Eyelet Screws		22	8.54	0	0.85	9.39
	Steel Eyelets Screws	0.58	22	10.9	12	1.09	23.99
	Nuts	1.49	2	2.98	0	0.3	3.28
	Foundation bolts	0.13	34	4.42	0	0.44	4.86
Heating System - Piping	1" PVC pipe	3.33	18	59.94		5.99	65.93
	1" PVC cap (5-pack)	2.43	3	7.29		0.73	8.02
	1" PVC elbows (5-pack)	2.66	5	13.3		1.33	14.63
	1" PVC Tee	0.74	10	7.4		0.74	8.14
	1" PVC valve	3.2	12	38.4		3.84	42.24
	PVC solvent and cement	7.48	1	7.48		0.75	8.23
	1" PVC coupling	0.42	22	9.24		0.92	10.16
	Zip ties, 100 pk	11.23	1	11.23		1.12	12.35
	Pipe insulation	1.39	28	38.92		3.89	42.81
Heating System - Bench Kit	Bench-top mat kit and equipment	1,800.00	1	1,800.00		180	2,043.00
Heating System - Hardware	Boiler Security	100	1	100		10	110
	Boiler	1,000.00		1,000.00		100	1,000.00
Benches	2x4, 8', pressure treated	7.12	81	576.72		57.63	634.39
	Paint and Sealant	40	1	40		4	44
	Hardware Cloth	70	2	140		14	154
Dirt Work	Dirt	25	38	950		95	950
Electrical Work (extending electricity)			1	6,250.00		625	6,250.00
Greenhouse Intern		6,496.00					6,496.00
TOTAL							22,309.88